
SM Lombardia Piemonte Rd 5 S1_S2_U24 - Prove Libere S2 Under24

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 91 BERNIGA M. - Yamaha 1:19.708
Miglior T.

1 1:19.708 10:21:06.461

2 1:44.189 10:22:50.650

3 1:40.805 10:24:31.455

4 1:41.369 10:26:12.824

5 1:40.124 10:27:52.948

6 1:42.660 10:29:35.608

7 1:39.951 10:31:15.559

8 2:27.328 10:33:42.887

9 1:55.282 10:35:38.169

 Po. 2 - # 25 CHIARIOTTI I. - Honda + 18.382
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.019 10:21:35.975

2 1:43.603 10:23:19.578

3 1:49.470 10:25:09.048

4 1:38.090 10:26:47.138

5 3:11.161 10:29:58.299

6 2:00.622 10:31:58.921

7 1:46.776 10:33:45.697

8 1:43.057 10:35:28.754

 Po. 3 - # 16 PALMIERI N. - Husqvarna + 19.902
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.159 10:23:48.307

2 1:46.092 10:25:34.399

3 1:46.428 10:27:20.827

4 1:40.823 10:29:01.650

5 1:39.610 10:30:41.260

 Po. 4 - # 37 PORCU M. - Yamaha + 20.651
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.719 10:25:16.466

2 1:51.320 10:27:07.786

3 1:54.826 10:29:02.612

4 1:40.359 10:30:42.971

5 1:42.271 10:32:25.242

6 3:07.034 10:35:32.276

 Po. 5 - # 59 CHIELLO M. - Honda + 20.672
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.757 10:25:08.947

2 1:58.038 10:27:06.985

3 1:44.316 10:28:51.301

4 1:41.824 10:30:33.125

5 1:40.380 10:32:13.505

6 1:50.792 10:34:04.297

7 1:40.891 10:35:45.188

 Po. 6 - # 360 LANDOLFI L. - Honda + 20.738
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.087 10:23:52.718

2 1:43.338 10:25:36.056

3 1:42.952 10:27:19.008

4 1:40.905 10:28:59.913

5 1:40.446 10:30:40.359

6 1:41.435 10:32:21.794

7 1:41.377 10:34:03.171

8 1:40.613 10:35:43.784

 Po. 7 - # 771 GRAZIOLI N. - TM + 21.563
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.959 10:23:20.911

2 1:43.956 10:25:04.867

3 1:42.393 10:26:47.260

4 1:47.483 10:28:34.743

5 1:41.271 10:30:16.014

 Po. 8 - # 430 LEPORI L. - TM + 21.574
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.339 10:23:27.430

2 1:44.217 10:25:11.647

3 1:42.451 10:26:54.098

4 1:41.897 10:28:35.995

5 1:41.282 10:30:17.277

6 2:43.615 10:33:00.892

 Po. 9 - # 17 CIANI D. - Yamaha + 22.307
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.762 10:21:32.446

2 1:47.011 10:23:19.457

3 1:44.166 10:25:03.623

4 1:42.015 10:26:45.638

 Po. 10 - # 70 NEGRI M. - Honda + 22.863
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.979 10:21:56.647

2 1:57.701 10:23:54.348

3 1:45.296 10:25:39.644

4 1:45.816 10:27:25.460

5 1:49.484 10:29:14.944

6 1:42.571 10:30:57.515

 Po. 11 - # 135 SCAMARCIA W. - TM + 25.400
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.760 10:31:44.164

2 1:45.108 10:33:29.272

3 1:45.753 10:35:15.025

 Po. 12 - # 223 ATHIAS F. - Honda + 25.969
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.970 10:23:03.608

2 1:45.677 10:24:49.285

3 1:49.908 10:26:39.193

4 1:46.188 10:28:25.381

 Po. 13 - # 81 PIPPA B. - Yamaha + 26.575
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.105 10:22:41.566

2 1:49.724 10:24:31.290

3 1:46.377 10:26:17.667

4 1:46.283 10:28:03.950

5 1:47.496 10:29:51.446

Fastest lap: 1:19.708 
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 Po. 14 - # 12 PAPALINI L. - Honda + 27.773
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.733 10:23:56.989

2 1:52.394 10:25:49.383

3 1:48.819 10:27:38.202

4 1:47.765 10:29:25.967

5 1:47.481 10:31:13.448

 Po. 15 - # 196 ROSATI D. - TM + 28.456
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.282 10:22:02.856

2 1:53.896 10:23:56.752

3 1:48.164 10:25:44.916

4 1:48.365 10:27:33.281

5 1:52.008 10:29:25.289

6 1:53.848 10:31:19.137

7 2:05.648 10:33:24.785

 Po. 16 - # 717 BORIN L. - Husqvarna + 28.561
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.572 10:24:16.735

2 1:48.269 10:26:05.004

3 1:50.155 10:27:55.159

4 1:59.166 10:29:54.325

 Po. 17 - # 1 FERRUZZI F. - + 29.280
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.923 10:21:47.010

2 1:55.841 10:23:42.851

3 1:50.482 10:25:33.333

4 1:50.867 10:27:24.200

5 1:57.491 10:29:21.691

6 1:50.030 10:31:11.721

7 1:50.155 10:33:01.876

8 1:48.988 10:34:50.864

 Po. 18 - # 26 DRAGHI M. - Honda + 29.409
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.084 10:22:19.538

2 1:50.228 10:24:09.766

3 1:49.139 10:25:58.905

4 1:49.255 10:27:48.160

5 1:49.117 10:29:37.277

6 1:49.248 10:31:26.525

7 1:52.335 10:33:18.860

 Po. 19 - # 303 COSSU D. - Honda + 33.536
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.788 10:24:17.634

2 1:56.327 10:26:13.961

3 1:56.353 10:28:10.314

4 1:53.244 10:30:03.558

5 3:40.414 10:33:43.972

 Po. 20 - # 747 PONZELLINI A. - Yamaha + 46.294
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.158 10:24:00.089

2 2:34.588 10:26:34.677

3 2:06.002 10:28:40.679

Fastest lap: 1:19.708 
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